Research Allowance          2,500.00          2,500.00 

Fuel Allowance          1,075.00          1,075.00 

Effort Incentive          5,000.00 

WFH Allowances            800.00 

Total :         55,700.00         61,500.00          8,449.00 

CURRENCY : INR

NET PAY : 53,051.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS : FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FIFTY ONE RUPEES

Salary details :
Fixed Annual Salary :  Rs 690000.00      Variable Annual Salary : Rs 0.00       CTC Effective date :  29.01.2022

This is a system generated payslip and doesn't need a signature

Projected Statement of Total Income Tax for the FY 2022-2023